GLLS.COM | 1.888.580.6366
20250829GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not  affect the overall appearance or performance. REV 1
IP68; extremely durable, underwater, UL676 rated. Recommended for; long-
term submersed in wet environments up to the depth of 16.40ft (5m) (water is
skin safe for extended periods); high temperature and humidity environments
(mounting surface temperature <185°F(85°C); custom predetermined lengths
and compact connector; harsh working conditions & increased handling
forces during installation. Custom factory assembly.
Silicone Submersible
WAVE
ORDER CODE
INPUT CONNECTOR TYPE INPUT ORIENTATION + TYPE INPUT CABLE LENGTH (LEAD WIRE)
OUTPUT CONNECTOR TYPE OUTPUT ORIENTATION + TYPE OUTPUT CABLE LENGTH (LEAD WIRE)
4 = Silicone Submersible A = End Exit
B = Bottom Exit
C = Side Left Exit
D = Side Right Exit
I = End Cap
9 = 1.64ft (0.5m)
4 = 16ft (5m)
5 = 32.8ft (10m)
8 = N/A
INPUT - 01
OUTPUT - 02
SCREW LOCK CONNECTOR ACCESSORY - IP67
NOTE: The tolerance is ±0.08in (2mm).
NOTES:
1. Connector Tolerance ±0.02in (0.5mm)
2. Cable diameter: Static, Tunable, SPI Silicone = 0.26in (6.5mm)
3. Do not apply force to the feed cable
4. Ensure Max. Cable Lengths are followed according to wire gage to avoid voltage drop
5. Silicone Submersible UL676 Connectors - Top bending fixture not available for Tunable White & SPI-PIXEL
STATIC PWM SPI-PIXELTUNABLE WHITE PWM
END CAP: 4-I-8
GLLS.COM | 1.888.580.6366
20250829GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not  affect the overall appearance or performance. REV 2
WAVE
Silicone Submersible
END EXIT: 4-A-#
BOTTOM EXIT: 4-B-# SIDE LEFT EXIT: 4-C-#
SIDE RIGHT EXIT: 4-D-#